
PERONI/ NASTRO AZZURRO
MORETTI ALCOHOL FREE
MENABREA
ARTISANAL ITALIAN BEER (BALADIN)
ARTISANAL ITALIAN CIDER (BALADIN)

PISTACHIO & VANILLA GELATO

HOMEMADE PERFECT TIRAMISÙ

NUTELLA STONE-BAKED DOUGHNUT

HAZELNUT & PISTACHIO CAKE

v

v

v

v

v

LIMONCELLO

AMARETTO DISARONNO

JAGERMEISTER

AMARO MONTENEGRO / AVERNA

ITALIAN SAMBUCA

GRAPPA AGLIANICO

BOMBAY GIN

ABSOLUTE VODKA

AMARETTO DI SARONNO

JAGERMEISTER

+
TONIC WATER
SODA WATER
LEMONADE
COLA
JUICES

WINES

WHITE WINE

MIXERS & COCKTAILS

DESSERTS

DIGESTIVES

OR CHOOSE YOUR MIXER FOR 8.5

RED WINE

GLASS 6.5 / BOTTLE 28

GLASS 6.2 / CARAFE 18.5 / JUG 23.5

GLASS 6.2 / CARAFE 18.5 / JUG 23.5

GLASS 6.9 / CARAFE 20 / BOTTLE 27

GLASS 7.2 / CARAFE 20.5 / BOTTLE 27.5

GLASS 7.2 / CARAFE 21 / BOTTLE 28

GLASS 7.5 / CARAFE 21.5 / BOTTLE 29

PROSECCO DOC EXTRA DRY

HOUSE WHITE WINE

HOUSE RED WINE

GRILLO DO. “ROCENO”

SAN GIOVESE COLORI D’ITALIA

SAUVIGNON BLANC, LES GENETS

CHIANTI BORONE-CASTELLO

TREVISO - ITALY

SICILY - ITALY, 2018

PUGLIA - ITALY, 2018

FRANCE, 2018

2020

Beautiful golden colour, lemon and passion fruit

Ripe, smooth, loaded with ripe black cherry and red fruit

Medium bodied with abundant green fruits and a crisp, dry nish

Ruby red colour, medium body. Dry, red fruits & elegant tannins

STILL / SPARKLING WATER 33cl 

COKE / COKE ZERO

FANTA (Glass Bottle)

SAN PELLEGRINO LEMON

ICE PEACH TEA
Ice tea, peach syrup, lemon

SOFT DRINKS

BEERS

2.5

5.5

2.7

5.7

2.5

5

3

6.9

3

6.9

CRANBERRY / LIMONCELLO BELLINI
Prosecco DOC & Cranberry Juice or Limoncello

7.9

APEROL/CAMPARI SPRITZ
Aperol/Campari, Prosecco DOC, Soda

8.5

ST MARY IDENTITY
Bombay Sapphire gin, Martini Rosso, apple juice, pineapple juice

8.5

STRAWBERRY GIN TONIC
Homemade Strawberry Gin, Tonic Water and a Strawberry as a garnish

8.5

NEGRONI 
Gin, Campari, Martini rosso

8.5

KOTCH SPRITZ
Aperol, Campari, Prosecco DOC, Soda

8.9

ESPRESSO MARTINI 
Espresso shot, coffee liquor, vodka

8.9

ANA-KOTCH (MOCKTAIL)
Pineapple juice, Peach syrup, Soda water, Lime

6.9

THE SUNRISE (MOCKTAIL)
Cranberry juice, orange juice, filled up with lemonade & Mojito syrup.

6.9

drinks & dessertS

COFFEES

Soy Milk: 0.5
Add sugar syrup or caramel syrup: 0.5

2/2.5

6.5

4.20

2.95

7.25

4.20

2.5

7.5

4.20

2.5

8

4.90

4.50

4.90

ESPRESSO 

ESPRESSO MACCHIATO 

 LATTE/CAPPUCCINO/FLAT WHITE

BLACK/WHITE AMERICANO

TEAS

Add milk: 0.5

2.75

2.75

2.75

2.75

2.75

ENGLISH BREAKFAST

EARL GREY

PEPPERMINT TEA

LEMON & GINGER

PURE GREEN TEA

VEGAN VEGETARIAN HALAL

HAPPYHAPPY
HOURHOUR


